
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

7 

8 

69 

37 

99 

38 

134 

22 

24 

Name 

Daniele GALLONI 
Josephine BRUNO  
ALEX69 
Alessandro CERVIONI  
Giacomo ARGENTERIO  
Mattia BOSELLO 
Kevin MILANI 
Umberto CHIARENA  
Edoardo SPECOLIZZI 

Class 

10 P. 160 

10 P. 190 

10 P. 190 

10 P. 190 

10 P. 160 

10 P. 190 

12 POLLICI 

10 P. 160 

Model/Engine 

Bucci 

2R 

Bucci 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Rotek 

Imr 

Best Tm 

1:21.335 
1:23.734 
1:24.083 
1:24.880 
1:25.472 
1:27.119 
1:28.485 
1:33.770 
1:36.015 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

Diff 

2.399 
2.748 
3.545 
4.137 
5.784 
7.150 

12.435 
14.680 

Gap 

2.399 
0.349 
0.797 
0.592 
1.647 
1.366 
5.285 
2.245 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 15/09/2019 8.29.27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° Round Trofei Moto 
MiniGP 

Warm Up 

Practice started at 8:20:43 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/09/2019 08:20 


